
massages start!
yoga

photography masterclass

massages finish

7:00am

sundaysaturday

guided rides

dual slalom race

all skill levels

guided ride

advanced only

9:00am

10:30am

12:00pm

2:00pm

festival finishes3:00pm

guided rides activities

8:45am

9:30am

10:45am

12:30pm

1:15 pm

2:30pm

3:45pm

5:00pm

6:30pm

welcome warm-up and safety briefing
mandatory for all riders participating in coaching - regardless of skill level

marquee dinner

lunch!

brymans train - longest female train, ever!

trackstand challenge

coaching: all sessions are approximately 1 hour in length
please arrive at coaching / guided rides sessions 5 minutes early
please check the coaching schedule for meeting points

bike maintenance:workshops will be at the bike collect tent
sessions will be 30 - 45 min in legnth
photography masterclasses: meet denzil at the cafe
ladies only area activities: yoga - 1 hour sessions on the grass,
massages - 15 minutes long, nutrition workshops 30-45 minutes long in marquee

coaching sessions a1-a11 intermediate

elementary

intermediate/advanced

beginner

intermediate/advanced

elementary

intermediate

coaching sessions b1-b11

coaching sessions c1-c11

coaching sessions d1-d11

coaching guided rides bike collect
maintenance workshops activities

beginner bikes

bike check and basics

intermediate bikes

gears and tyres

intermediate bikes

suspension

advanced bike mechanics

massages finish

yoga

yoga

photography masterclass

massages start!
nutrition workshop

nutrition workshop

nutrition workshop

nutrition workshop


