SATURDAY	COACHING	GUIDED RIDES	BIKE COLLECT Maintenance Workshops	ACTIVITIES	SUNDAY	GUIDED RIDES	ACTIVITIES
8:45AM	WELCOME WARM-UP AND SAFETY BRIEFING Mandatory for all Riders Participating in Coaching – Regardless of skill level				7:00AM		YOGA
9:30AM	COACHING SESSIONS A1-A11	INTERMEDIATE	BEGINNER BIKES Bike check and basics	NUTRITION WORKSHOP Massages start!	9:00AM	GUIDED RIDES All skill levels	MASSAGES START! Yoga Photography Masterclass
10:45AM	COACHING SESSIONS B1-B11	ELEMENTARY Intermediate/advanced	INTERMEDIATE BIKES Gears and tyres	NUTRITION WORKSHOP	10:30AM		DUAL SLALOM RACE
12 :30PM	LUNCH!				12:00PM	GUIDED RIDE Advanced only	
1:15 PM	COACHING SESSIONS C1-C11	BEGINNER Intermediate/advanced	INTERMEDIATE BIKES Suspension	NUTRITION WORKSHOP	2 :00PM		MASSAGES FINISH
2:30PM	COACHING SESSIONS D1-D11	ELEMENTARY Intermediate	ADVANCED BIKE MECHANICS	NUTRITION WORKSHOP Photography Masterclass	3:00PM	FESTIVAL FINISHES	
3:45PM	BRYMANS TRAIN - LONGEST FEMALE TRAIN, EVER!				COACHING: ALL SESSIONS ARE APPROXIMATELY 1 HOUR IN LENGTH Please arrive at coaching / guided rides sessions 5 minutes early Please check the coaching schedule for meeting points		
5:00PM	TRACKSTAND CHALLENGE			YOGA	BIKE MAINTENANCE: WORKSHOPS WILL BE AT THE BIKE COLLECT TENT Sessions will be 30 - 45 min in legnth Photography Masterclasses: meet denzil at the cafe		
6:30PM	MARQUEE DINNER			MASSAGES FINISH	LADIES ONLY AREA ACTIVITIES: YOGA – 1 HOUR SESSIONS ON THE GRASS, Massages – 15 minutes long, nutrition workshops 30–45 minutes long in marquee		
Gravity Girls	LINGALONGA BIKE PARK		DAMA	BikeCollect	FRÀNK Mtb appar		adyrack
	CAS SWIM COACHING		BSRM Accountants	- ZIVANT	FERAL®.		¥**¥ COLONIAL BREWING C≌